
VOLUNTEER 

CO-LEAD(S)

PROPOSED MEETING 

SCHEDULE
RECENT ACTIONS District and CARB Leads Other Considerations

TREES
Matt Holmes

Clifton Maxwell

Next meeting: Feb 15 @ 4pm

(monthly)

Met on Jan 18

Continuous Agenda

District: Aaron Tarango, 

Aaron.Tarango@valleyair.org

CARB: Skott Wall, Skott.Wall@arb.ca.gov

Expedited Project Plan

Subcommittee reviewing draft 

Project Plan for comments 

INDOOR AIR

MEASURES
Elaine Barut

Dr. Catherine Garoupa White

Next Meeting: Mar 22 @ 4pm

(bi-monthly)

Met on Jan 11

Continuous Agenda

District: Jeannine Tackett, 

Jeannine.Tackett@valleyair.org

CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

Need Project Plan Approval

EV MECHANIC 

TRAINING
Ed Ward

Taylor Williams
Next Meeting: Feb 24 @ 4pm

Met on Dec 2

Continuous Agenda

District: Brian Dodds, 

Brian.Dodds@valleyair.org

CARB: Hanjiro Ambrose, 

Hanjiro.Ambrose@arb.ca.gov

Need Project Plan Approval

OUTREACH Jonathan Pruitt Next Meeting: Feb 18 @ 2pm
Meeting scheduled, agenda 

pending

District: Heather Heinks, 

Heather.Heinks@valleyair.org

CARB: Skott Wall, Skott.Wall@arb.ca.gov

HEAVY-DUTY 

TRUCKS
Ed Ward

Nate Knodt
Proposed: February

Working with co-leads on 

scheduling 1st meeting

District: Jeannine Tackett, 

Jeannine.Tackett@valleyair.org

CARB: Eric Bissinger, Eric.Bissinger@arb.ca.gov

Expedited Project Plan

CARB approval expected for other 

CSCs soon

ALGAL BLOOMS
Spencer Fern

Mariah Looney (alt)
Proposed: TBD

Working with co-leads on 

scheduling 1st meeting

District: Jon Klassen, 

Jon.Klassen@valleyair.org

CARB: Eric Bissinger, Eric.Bissinger@arb.ca.gov

REGULATORY AND 

ENFORCEMENT
Deby Provost

Proposed: March

(quarterly)

Working with co-leads on 

scheduling 1st meeting

District: Jason Lawler,

Jason.Lawler@valleyair.org

CARB: Udo Ofoha, 

Udokanma.Ofoha@arb.ca.gov

SCHOOL MEASURES None listed Q3 2022

District: Jeannine Tackett, 

Jeannine.Tackett@valleyair.org

CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

INFRASTRUCTURE 

(BIKE LANES) None listed Q3 2022

District: Nhia Vu, NhiaVu@valleyair.org

CARB: Hanjiro Ambrose, 

Hanjiro.Ambrose@arb.ca.gov

Need Project Plan Approval
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